2005 Ninja" IX"-6RR vk

PARTS DIAGRAM

Crankcase
?—92151 E1411
‘iiiil é%%F——21176
§——92150A
———r>—92170A
f—92042
92150—¢
92062—&

92043A
92066C CP

92055A N\
(B) 14013
&

14013

D> 92171
92046

§2049A

Ref. Crankcase
670 Bolt 92192
—670 Pattern
39193A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

92049



2005 Ninja" ZX"-6RR
PARTS LIST
Crankcase

ITEM NAME

O RING (Ref # 670)

PLATE,BREATHER (Ref # 13271)
PLATE,SIDE BREATHER (Ref # 13271A)
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013)
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)
SENSOR,SPEED (Ref # 21176)
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193)

PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193A)

BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92002A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92002B)
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005)
SPACER,14.3X16.6X3.2 (Ref # 92026)
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)
PIN (Ref # 92043)

PIN,6X16 (Ref # 92043A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HK1412 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL,TC32528 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,TC14245 (Ref # 92049A)
RING-0,13.8X1.9 (Ref # 92055)
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,5.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055B)
NOZZLE,OIL JET (Ref # 92062)
PLUG,OIL LINE,7.2X8 (Ref # 92066)
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

PLUG,PT3/8X12 (Ref # 92066B)
PLUG,MAIN GALLERY,18X9 (Ref # 92066C)

PART NUMBER

670D1505
13271-0380
13271-0381
14001-0053
14013-004
14014-0017
21176-0028
27010-1313
39193-0025
39193-0026
92002-1449
92002-1778
92002-1796
92005-1238
92026-0069
92042-007
92043-1506
92043-1690
92046-037
92049-1307
92049-1520
92055-0065
92055-1146
92055-1343
92062-0006
92066-1012
92066-1110
92066-1252
92066-1394

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

am N =S NN =R N R, m Aa N WN N R, NN N R A A A m NN W



2005 Ninja" ZX"-6RR

PARTS LIST
Crankcase

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,8X15 (Ref # 92153)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)
CLAMP,WATER HOSE (Ref # 92171)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

92150-1019
92150-1841
92151-1774
92153-0753
92170-1167
92170-1925
92171-0473
92192-0155

R O I Y ST O S )

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



