

2005 Ninja® ZX™-6RR

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
O RING (Ref # 670)	670D1505	3
PLATE,BREATHER (Ref # 13271)	13271-0380	1
PLATE,SIDE BREATHER (Ref # 13271A)	13271-0381	1
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)	14001-0053	1
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013)	14013-004	2
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)	14014-0017	1
SENSOR,SPEED (Ref # 21176)	21176-0028	1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)	27010-1313	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193)	39193-0025	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193A)	39193-0026	1
BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1449	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1778	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1796	2
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005)	92005-1238	1
SPACER,14.3X16.6X3.2 (Ref # 92026)	92026-0069	2
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042)	92042-007	2
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-1506	3
PIN,6X16 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1690	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HK1412 (Ref # 92046)	92046-037	1
SEAL-OIL,TC32528 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1307	1
SEAL-OIL,TC14245 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1520	1
RING-O,13.8X1.9 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0065	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1146	1
RING-O,5.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1343	2
NOZZLE,OIL JET (Ref # 92062)	92062-0006	2
PLUG,OIL LINE,7.2X8 (Ref # 92066)	92066-1012	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1110	2
PLUG,PT3/8X12 (Ref # 92066B)	92066-1252	1
PLUG,MAIN GALLERY,18X9 (Ref # 92066C)	92066-1394	1

2005 Ninja® ZX™-6RR

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1019	2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1841	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1774	1
BOLT,8X15 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0753	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1167	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1925	1
CLAMP,WATER HOSE (Ref # 92171)	92171-0473	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0155	1